
UPUP

11.9 m²

Corridor
R.B1.02

2
1301

RB RC RD RE

R7

R6

R5

R4

R3

R2

R1

RA

22.5 m²

Plant Room
R.B1.03

13.4 m²

Stairs
R.B1.01

FFL 15450

Resident Comms Riser

Sm
ok

e V
en

t

Dry Riser

4100 4100 4100 4100

31
00

31
00

31
00

16
50

14
50

17
00

5.7 m²

Storage
R.B1.04

FFL 15450

REFER TO COMMERCIAL PACKAGE Z1 - A11 SERIES

FFL 15450

37.0 m²

Access Corridor
R.00.01

30.5 m²

Lobby
R.00.02

17.2 m²

Cycle Storage
R.00.04

10.2 m²

Bin Storage
R.00.05

13.5 m²

Ventilation
R.00.06

3.9 m²

Gas Meter
R.00.08

16.4 m²

Cycle Storage
R.00.07

FFL 20000

FFL 20000

FFL 19670

1
1301

1
1201

1
1203

1
1202

2
1301

LFT-101

RB RC RD RE

R7

R6

R5

R4

R3

R2

R1

RA

13.7 m²

Stairs
R.00.03

30.4 m²

UKPN
R.00.09

3.9 m²

Power, Comms
R.00.10

Resident Comms Riser

Sm
ok

e V
en

t

Dry Riser

4100 4100 4100 4100

31
00

31
00

31
00

16
50

14
50

17
00

1 BED

2 BED

3 BED

STUDIO

UNIT CORRIDOR

BATHROOM

LIVING ROOM/ KITCHEN

TERRACE

STORAGE

CIRCULATION

SERVICE

REFER TO COMMERCIAL PACKAGE Z1 - A11 SERIES

LEGEND

Main Apartment Entrance 

30
0

UP

4
4072

FFL 20000
FFL 19670

FFL 19670

FFL 19670

1 : 501 Residential GA Plan Basement Level

0m
m

SC
AL

E 
BA

R 
1:5

0

SHEET NUMBER

TITLE

Approved

Checked

Drawn

Scale

ISSUE CHART

NOTES

KEYPLAN

PROJECT

NOTE: DOCUMENTS ARE 
INCOMPLETE AND MAY NOT BE 

USED FOR REGULATORY 
APPROVAL, PERMITTING, OR 
CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES.

Job Number

Date

REVISIONCDE STATUS CODE

CDE STATUS

PROJECT AUTHOR VOLUME LEVEL ROLETYPE NUMBER

All information, areas, dimensions and datum 
levels are subject to detailed survey, detailed 
design and investigative work. Do not scale 
from the drawing.

This drawing is the property of Perkins+Will UK 
Ltd. No disclosure or copy of it may be made 
without the written permission of Perkins+Will 
UK Ltd.

1
5

2

1 : 50

8/9
/2 0

18
 2:

57
: 34

 P
M

C:
\T

e m
p\1

50
-P

W
A-

Z2
-Z

Z-
M3

-A
-0

00
3_

jos
e m

ar
.da

co
sta

.rv
t

P1.4

Residential GA
Basement + Ground

Floor

Checker

Author

Approver

150 HOLBORN

Copyright © 2016 Perkins+Will

74 WIGMORE STREET

EC1N 2NS

DAR

325424

04/20/18

D2

STAGE 04 - FOR TENDER

1100ADRB1Z2PWA150

The White Chapel Building
10 Whitechapel High Street,

London, E1 8QS
t +44.20.7466.1000
f +44.20.7466.1050

www.perkinswill.com

1 : 502 Residential GA Plan Ground Level

DEMISE LINE

MARK ISSUE DATE
P1.1 STAGE 03 2017/08/25
P1.2 STAGE 04 2018/03/29
P1.3 STAGE 04 2018/04/20
P1.4 STAGE 04 2018/08/10


	Sheets
	1100 - Residential GA Basement + Ground Floor


